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Anlage
Anton-Bessmann-Ring 23, 33428 Marienfeld, Stadt Harsewinkel
T 05247-80942 F 05247-980218 kontakt@tc-marienfeld.de

Sportwart/in
Petermann, Pascal

Jugendwart/in

Misselhorn, Nicola
T 0160 6447955 jugendwart@tc-marienfeld.de
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Herren Offen Generali LK 13,0-25,0 1 (2er) | WTV Vereinspokal

2024 Offen
MF: Fabian Claassen
m 0176 32797212; fabi.claassen@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Ahlke, Kai
Austermann, Linus
Blazek, Artur
Briiggemann, Louis
Cave, Nick (GBR¥)

Czechowski, Sebastian

Daut, Collin
Demirtas, Andreas
Diederichs, Gregor
Dullo, Henning
Eckstein, Frank
Eichhorn, Nico
Ellebracht, Kilian
Frie, Reinhold
Hanhart, Nils
Hantke, Holger
Hunt, Marvin
Intses, Christos
Johannsmann, Bernd
Kiertscher, Andreas
Kindermann, Dennis
Kreft, Jules

Krieft, Jannis
Kockstadt, Hartmut
Laal3, Robin
Lakebrink, Volker
Lakemeier, Max
Landwehr, Frank
Landwehr, Meik
Lankowsky, Uwe

ID-Nr.

10656842
10156551
10467222
19762446
16304547
10164933
19863720
18352427
19910743
10656841
16900234
18900814
10266398
16000569
10656877
16700292
18553266
17952679
18653575
15900991
19074090
10462611
10156484
15700770
10651337
16800488
10462610
16500387
17453496
15903170

Ra.

31
32
33

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

34
LK DR 35
LK22,1 36
LK24,8 37
LK23,5 38
LK25,0 39
LK21,0 40
LK24,7 41
LK25,0 42
LK24,4 43
LK22,5 44
LK22,0 45
LK22,2 46
LK15,9 47
LK23,5 48
LK24,8 49
LK22,8 50
LK22,8 51
LK24,8 52
LK23,3 53
LK24,8 54
LK20,8
LK24,8
LK17,1
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK19,9
LK22,4
LK24,5
LK22,3
LK25,0
LK23,2

Tennis O poiiT

Adantage You

Name (Nat.)
Lindhoff, Jurgen
Lindhorst, Frederik
Markmeier, Arne
Meermann, Kai
Menden, Markus
Nau, Paul
Osterhage, Moritz
Pfortner, Julius
Redekop, Roman
Redekop, Viktor
Santoro, Pellegrino
Schabhiser, Daniel
Schledde, Sebastian
Schmickler, Ralf
Schumacher, Bernd
Schumacher, Martin
Sieweke, Johannes
Tohermes, Stefan
Tophinke, Marius
Tonnishoff, Jan
Tonnishoff, Jurgen
Vorjohann, Dominik
Wannhof, Paul
Winkelmann, Moritz

Wilson

ID-Nr.

FKLIS
f %
/S )
‘:\ g)

7, <
&S-vey

LK DR

15701200 LK25,0
19612626 LK15,4
19762927 LK15,6
18754269 LK24,8
16800259 LK19,7
15201488 LK25,0
19959358 LK23,4
10663201 LK18,3
10656843 LK20,4
17752052 LK24,5
18651518 LK24,8
19712855 LK24,5
18909192 LK25,0
16602874 LK24,8
16900615 LK24,8
16500319 LK21,4
15400794 LK25,0
10166533 LK25,0
19910652 LK21,0
18902096 LK24,8
15700886 LK24,9
19612714 LK17,3
10565603 LK24,8
19910396 LK18,1
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